Freistarts 2020 (auf Basis der Meldezahlen von 2019)

Verein

Aalener Sportallianz

SC Delphin Aalen

SG Weinstadt

Spvgg Weil der Stadt
SSG Filder-Neckar-Teck
SSG Heilbronn

SSG Reutlingen-Tubingen
SV Fellbach

SV Waiblingen

TG Geislingen

TSG Ohringen

TSG Schwabisch Hall
TSV Ludwigsburg

TV Plochingen
Wasserfreunde Muhlacker

Anzahl Freistarts Summe Treuebonus in 2020
multipliziert mit Meldegeld 5,50€/Start
22,00 €
49,50 €
22,00 €
44,00 €
33,00 €
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214,50 €
5,50 €
82,50 €
55,00 €
5,50 €
49,50 €
38,50 €
11,00 €
132,00 €
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